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ANNUAL MEETING OF THE COUNCIL:  8 MAY 2012 

 

ITEM 14:  APPOINTMENT OF COMMITTEES 
 

 
 
COUNCIL OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY 
 

 
Conservative (11) 
 
Mark Brett-Warburton  
Steve Cosser  
Clare Curran  
Mel Few 
Zully Grant-Duff  
David Harmer 
Sally Marks  
Steve Renshaw  
Nick Skellett  
Denise Turner Stewart  
Richard Walsh  
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (2) 
 
Eber Kington  
Chris Townsend  
 

 
Liberal Democrats (2) 
 
Hazel Watson  
Stephen Cooksey  
 

 

 
 
ADULT SOCIAL CARE 
 

 
Conservative (9) 

 
Ben Carasco  
Mel Few  
Angela Fraser  
David Harmer  
Linda Kemeny 
Yvonna Lay  
Sally Marks 
Chris Pitt  
Keith Witham 

 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (1) 
 
Ernest Mallett  
 

 
Liberal Democrats (2) 
 
Fiona White  
Caroline Nichols  
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CHILDREN & FAMILIES 
 

 
Conservative (9) 
 
Bill Barker  
Liz Bowes 
John Butcher  
Clare Curran 
Lynne Hack  
Margaret Hicks  
Yvonna Lay  
Geoff Marlow  
Keith Witham 
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (1) 
 
Nigel Cooper 
 

 
Liberal Democrats (2) 
 
Pauline Searle  
Fiona White 
 

 
 

 
 
 
COMMUNITIES 
 

 
Conservative (8) 

 
Mike Bennison  
Steve Cosser 
Graham Ellwood  
Angela Fraser   
Denis Fuller  
David Ivison 
Chris Norman 
Michael Sydney  
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (2) 
 
Jan Mason  
David Wood  

 

 
Liberal Democrats (2) 
 
John Orrick  
Colin Taylor  
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EDUCATION 
 

 
Conservative (8) 
 
Carol Coleman  
Linda Kemeny 
Stuart MacLeod  
Marsha Moseley  
Andrew Povey  
Chris Pitt  
Keith Taylor  
Denise Turner Stewart 
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (2) 
 
Nigel Cooper  
Chris Townsend  
 

 
Liberal Democrats (2) 
 
Diana Smith  
Peter Lambell  
 
 

 

 
 
 
ENVIRONMENT & TRANSPORT 
  

 
Conservative (10) 
 
Mike Bennison  
Mark Brett-Warburton 
Pat Frost  
Simon Gimson  
Frances King  
Geoff Marlow  
Chris Norman  
Steve Renshaw 
Michael Sydney  
Alan Young 
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (2) 
 
Chris Frost 
Tom Phelps-Penry  

 

 
Liberal Democrats (3) 
 
Will Forster  
Stephen Cooksey  
David Goodwin  
 
 

 
Other (1) 
 
Victor Agarwal 
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HEALTH SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
 

 
Conservative (9) 

 
John Butcher  
Bill Chapman  
Zully Grant Duff 
Lynne Hack  
Francis King  
Ian Lake  
Nick Skellett 
Richard Walsh  
Alan Young  
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
 
Ben Carasco  
Tony Elias  
Carol Coleman  
Marsha Moseley  
Denise Saliagopoulos  
Geoff Marlow  
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (1) 
 
Peter Hickman 

 
 
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
 
Nigel Cooper  
Chris Frost  
Nick Harrison  
 

 
Liberal Democrats (2) 
 
Colin Taylor  
Caroline Nichols  
 
 
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
 
Mohammed Amin  
Will Forster  
Peter Lambell  
Pauline Searle  
Fiona White  
 

 

 
 
 



Appendix D 

5 

AUDIT & GOVERNANCE 
 

 
Conservative (4) 
 
Bill Barker 
Tony Elias  
Mel Few  
Denis Fuller  
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (1) 
 
Nick Harrison  

 
Liberal Democrats (1) 
 
Stephen Cooksey  
 

 

 
PLANNING & REGULATORY COMMITTEE 
 

 
Conservative (8) 

 
Bill Chapman  
Lynne Hack  
Marisa Heath 
Margaret Hicks  
David Munro  
Stuart MacLeod  
Denise Saliagopoulos  
Keith Taylor 
 
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
David Ivison 
Denis Fuller  
Graham Ellwood  
Pat Frost  
Simon Gimson  
Ian Lake  
Andrew Povey  
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (2) 
 
Ernest Mallett  
David Wood  
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
 
Nigel Cooper  
Nick Harrison  
Peter Hickman  
Chris Townsend  
 

 
Liberal Democrats (2) 
 
Ian Beardsmore  
Colin Taylor 
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
 
Stephen Cooksey  
Will Forster  
Peter Lambell  
Fiona White 
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PEOPLE, PERFORMANCE AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 
 

 
Conservative (4) 

 
David Hodge 
Denise Le Gal  
Peter Martin 
Richard Walsh  
 
Substitutes (up to 7 Cabinet 
Members):- 
 
Mary Angell  
John Furey  
Tim Hall  
Kay Hammond  
Helyn Clack  
Michael Gosling  
Tony Samuels  
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (1) 
 
Chris Frost  
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
 
Nigel Cooper  
Nick Harrison  

 
Liberal Democrats (1) 
 
Hazel Watson  
 
Substitutes (up to 7):- 
 
Ian Beardsmore  
Stephen Cooksey  
David Goodwin  
John Orrick  
Diana Smith  
Fiona White  
Colin Taylor  
 

 

 
 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE 
 

 
Conservative (4) 
 
Geoff Marlow  
David Munro  
Dorothy Ross-Tomlin  
Lavinia Sealy 
 

 
Independent Representatives (4) 

 
Simon Edge  
Marion Roberts 
Sally De La Bedoyere 
Vacancy 

 
Liberal Democrats (1) 
 
Colin Taylor  
 

 
Residents’ Association/Independent (1) 
 
Eber Kington  

 

 


